
From: Finance Help, Aging <financehelp@aging.sc.gov>
To: Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
CC: Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>

Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 10/13/2014 8:25:36 AM
Subject: FW: September SCSEP EWFB Sub 15 Invoice CORRECTION 

Attachments: LGOA 9.14 Invoice.pdf
INKIND SC SEP 2014 SUB 15.pdf
PR260 (EWFB) - SC SEP 2014 SUB 15.pdf

Please review the attached PRF(s) for your programs. The PRFs can also be found on the groupshare
(K:\\PSA\\PRFs\\FY15\\Experience Works).

Please send an email once approved or rejected stating reason for rejection. Please respond within three (3) business 
days.

From: Sheila_Earp@experienceworks.org [mailto:Sheila_Earp@experienceworks.org]
Sent: Sunday, October 12, 2014 6:59 PM
To: Finance Help, Aging
Cc: Melissa_Galdos@experienceworks.org; Andrew_Jaime@experienceworks.org; Tonia_Saunders@experienceworks.org; 
jessica_hounshell@experienceworks.org; Sabrina_Hill@experienceworks.org 
Subject: Fw: September SCSEP EWFB Sub 15 Invoice CORRECTION

Attached is the September SCSEP EWFB Sub 15 invoice. I apologize for any confusion.

Sheila Earp, CWDP
Interim S.C. State Program Manager
1930 Hanahan Road, Ste 200, N. Charleston, SC 29406
(843) 574-1862 telephone
(843) 574-1842 facsimile
www.experienceworks.org

Experience Works, Inc. is a 501c3 charitable organization that assists lower-income seniors obtain
employment and training while providing paid community service in public, faith-based and non-profit
agencies.

Help raise money for Experience Works by searching and shopping the web using www.goodsearch.com.

---Forwarded by Sheila Earp/GTO on 10/12/2014 06:53PM -----
To: financehelp@aging.sc.gov
From: Sheila Earp/GTO
Date: 10/10/2014 03:15PM
Cc: Melissa Galdos/GTO@GTO, Andrew Jaime/GTO@GTO, Sabrina Hill/GTO@GTO, Jessica 
Hounshell/GTO@GTO, Tonia Saunders/GTO@GTO 
Subject: September SCSEP EWFB Sub 15 Invoice 
(See attached file: LGOA 9.14 Invoice.pdf)

Please find attached the September SCSEP EWFB Sub 15 invoice.
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Sheila Earp, CWDP
Interim S.C. State Program Manager
1930 Hanahan Road, Ste 200, N. Charleston, SC 29406
(843) 574-1862 telephone
(843) 574-1842 facsimile
www.experienceworks.org

Experience Works, Inc. is a 501c3 charitable organization that assists lower-income seniors obtain
employment and training while providing paid community service in public, faith-based and non-profit
agencies.

Help raise money for Experience Works by searching and shopping the web using www.goodsearch.com.
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